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NAME BETA SIGMA PHI WEEK 

NArtJRE Proclamation by Governor 

BOOK PAGE 

4/12/73 
:?/2l/1B 

Wk April 'ZT. thru May 3, 19 9 
(Wk April 27 thru May 31 1970) 
(Wk April 26 thru May 2, 1971) 
(Wk Apr;l 23·30, 1972) 
(Wk Apr 23-30,1973) 

(Wk April 23, 19?8) 

19895 
29 

21569 
22430 
24332 
25237 
31:?59 


